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CASE NUMBER: 12-3028-GA-RDR 

CASE DESCRIPTION: DUKE ENERGY OHIO 
DATE OF SERVICE: 4 i!i«(/2013 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: ^ IZA I 2£>i^ 

3 

Sign Here: AL 

APPLICANT 
PARTY OF RECORD 

DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC 

139 E FOURTH STREET 

CINCINNATLOH 45202 
Phone:(513)419-5908 

EmaikDON.WATHENODUKE-ENERGY.COM 

ATTORNEY 

Kuhnell, Diaime 
Duke Energy 
139 E. Fourth Street 

1303-Main 
Cincinnati,OH 45202 
Phone:513-287-4337 
Fax:513-287-4386 
Email:diaime.kuhnell@duke-energy.com 

PARTY OF RECORD 
none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

*Mallamee, Patti 
The Office ofthe Ohio Consumers Counsel 
10 W. Broad St. 
Suite 1800 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-8574 
Email:mallarne@,occ.state.oh.us 

none SERIO, JOSEPH 
TRIAL ATTORNEY 
OFFICE OF CONSUMERS COUNSEL 
10 W. BROAD STREET, SUITE 1800 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

none * Scott, TonnettaY Mrs. 
Ohio Attomey General 
180 East Broad Street 

Tnls i s to ce r t i fy tha t the images appearing are an 
accurate and complete reproduction of a case f i l e 
document delivejcpd in the regular courae of business 
^fifM(Sf(?§Rcpuim'^20-GAlftE>Rya^^^^9dG^ii^^ 4 2013 4/22/2013 
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Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4395 
Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Brigner, Gina L Ms. 

Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
l o w . Broad, 18th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-644-0684 
Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:brigner@occ.state.oh.us 

none * Miller, Vesta R 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7702 
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us 

none * Hussey, Rebecca L Ms. 
Frost Brown Todd LLC 
10 W. Broad St. 
Suite 2300 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-559-7268 
Email:rhussey@fbtlaw.com 

none *Keeton, Kimberly L 
Ohio Attomey General's Office 
Public Utilities Section 
180 East Broad Street, 6th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215-3793 
Phone:(614)466-4397 
Fax:(614)644-8764 
Email:Kim.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Cochern, Carys 
Duke Energy 
155 East Broad St 
21st Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 
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Phone:614-222-1330 

Fax:614-222-1337 
Email:carys.cochem@duke-energy.com 
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